Manufactured and distributed by Grand Teton Energy Systems.
Version 004 - Revised 12-02-2025
Performance may vary depending on application. All specifications and
operating conditions are subject to change without notice. This data is provided
for evaluation purposes only and does not imply any warranty or guarantee.
Grand Teton Energy Systems all rights reserved.
DATA SHEET
275 Stationery Place
Rexburg, ID 83440
www.grandteton.energy (208) 421-9931
12 V 7 EB
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS
OTHER SPECIFICATIONS
CHARGE SPECIFICATIONS
DISCHARGE SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTANT CURRENT TIME PROFILE @ 25 °C
DISCHARGE RATES @ 25 °C
BATTERY DIMENSIONS
C/20 (0.32 A)
Capacity (Ah)
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
Nominal Capacity @ C/5 6.4 Ah
Model Number K2B12V7EB
20 hrs
Continuous Discharge ≤ 6.4 A
2 hrs
60 min
24 min
29 min
12.8 VAverage Operating Voltage @ C/5
C/2 (3.2 A)
25 APulse Discharge 30 seconds
4Max Modules in Series
2 lbsWeight
2 C (12.8 A)
5.94 in x 2.53 in x 3.83 inDimension (L x W x H)
2.6 C (16.7 A)
≤ 3.2 ACharge Current
14.6 VCharge Cutoff Voltage
60 °CHigh Operating Temp
Protection Control Module*
1 C (6.4 A)
10.0 VDischarge Voltage Cutoff
-20 °CLow Operating Temp
0.8 Thick Blade
Compatible with Faston 0.250 in connectors
DETAIL A
1.7
5
in
3.
83
 in
3.
83
 in
2.
53
 in
5.94 in
8 mm
0.31 in
7.62 mm
0.3 in
6.40 mm
0.25 in
0.8 in
1.0 in
0.324 A 3.2 A 6.4 A 12.8 A
7000
14
13
12
11
10
09
08
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
25.6 A
BATTERY RECYCLE
NOTE: Do not mix with sealed lead-acid batteries when recycling. Refer to the Grand
Teton user manual for proper operation.
12V
LITHIUM